Uniclass
L411+L413+L2228:P5
Cl/SfB
Xi(31.4)+(31.5)
7/17
Welcome to our easy to use
guide to choosing appropriate,
high quality timber windows and

template and providing a perfect fit for
your window.
ORDERING GUIDE 35
Item No:
Quantity:
Comments:
Finish:
1
1 White RAL-9010
Dimensions:
Weight: 41.73 Kg
Frame Code:
Room:
Window No:
SKD 1200X1050
KITCHEN
W1
Plot Ref: PLOT 1
Glass Comments
LE Double Glazed (4mm Low E Clear/Argon Gas/4mm Clear Eco) Pattern: None
Leading: Not Req.Gas Fill: ArgonSpacer: Internal Bar: 13mm Duplex for 19mm Bars
Price Total: £0.00Price Each: £0.00
1200 mm Wd x 1050 mm Ht
Silver  Standard
Glass
Bar Type 19mm Plant On
Price Total:Price Each: £0.00£0.001,205 mm Wd x 1,050 mm Ht100mm Cavity Closer2Quote Item No:
Cavity Closer 100mm Night Vents 8000mm White Handle Colour Chrome Glazing Type DOUBLE GLAZED Handle Type Locking
Hinge Type Reflex Head Drip Required Locking Mechanism Secure By Design Sill Type Standard 194mm Weather Seal Colour White
Item No:
Quantity:
Comments:
Finish:
3
1 White RAL-9010
Dimensions:
Weight: 24.63 Kg
Frame Code:
Room:
Window No:
SKD 630X1200
W.C.
W2
Plot Ref: PLOT 1
Glass Comments
LE Double Glazed (4mm Low E Clear/Argon Gas/4mm Sola Obscure) Pattern: Bark
Leading: Not Req.Gas Fill: ArgonSpacer: Internal Bar: 13mm Duplex for 19mm Bars
Price Total: £0.00Price Each: £0.00
630 mm Wd x 1200 mm Ht
Silver  Standard
Glass
Bar Type 19mm Plant On
Price Total:Price Each: £0.00£0.00636 mm Wd x 1,200 mm Ht100mm Cavity Closer4Quote Item No:
Cavity Closer 100mm Night Vents 4000mm White Handle Colour Chrome Glazing Type DOUBLE GLAZED Handle Type Locking
Hinge Type Reflex Head Drip Required Locking Mechanism Secure By Design Sill Type Standard 194mm Weather Seal Colour White
Additional Items
Item No: Customer Ref: Description: Comments: Qty: Price Total:Price Each:
£0.00 £0.0052BRICK TIES5 Brick Ties are supplied Free Of Charge with Cavity
Closers. Ref Quote: 00000
£0.00 £0.0014FIXING CLEATS6 Fixing supplied free for all Frames purchased with our
Cavity Closers. Ref Quote: 00000
Q U O T E   T O T A L : £0.00
Signed: Date:DD . MM . YY
Please sign and return if this  meets your requirements.
If you require your order to go into the next available production week please return signed quotation before the close of business Friday.
Print Name:P.O No:
The prices on this  are exclusive of VAT.
Page:- 1 HOWARTH WINDOWS & DOORS LIMITED Qte Num:-  00000  Ver. 00 DD/MM/YYYY 14:33:01
HELP US TO PROVIDE AN
ACCURATE QUOTATION
WINDOW CODING
We offer various window ranges in both
side and top hung casements, various bar